

Ortronics OR-60900184

Series II Module, 1-SC Duplex (2 fibers) multimode adapter with phosphor-bronze alignment sleeves, innie. 60\s exit (1.5 units) - OR-60900184



Series II Module, 1-SC Duplex (2 fibers) multimode adapter with phosphor-bronze alignment sleeves, innie. 60§ exit (1.5 units)



FEATURES

Snap-in module Modular design Front removable No special tools needed

BENEFITS

Simple, secure installation Flexibility in structured cabling system design Facilitates quick moves, adds, and changes Reduced installation expense





Ortronics OR-60900184

Specifications

APP INSTALL INFO

Mounting Hardware Included: Yes

GENERAL INFO

Number Of Ports: 1

Typical Applications: Multimode

TECHNICAL INFO

Fiber Capacity: 2

BUY AMERICAN ACT COMPLIANCE

Country of Origin: MEXICO

Buy American Act Status: Trade Agreement Act Compliant

